PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

TYPING & PROFICIENCY TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (D.G.KHAN), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 43

candidates for recruitment to 18 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA & 07

POSTS RESERVED

FOR _WOMEN QUOTA) OF

SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (D.G.KHAN)

ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD

AUTHORITY have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of Typing and Proficiency

Test held from 01-12-2021 to 08-12-2021.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per

approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO.  NO. NO.

1 18002 28400033 MEHWISH RAUF

2 18006 28400471 ABDULLAH

3 18009 28400507 ASGAHR ALI

4 18011 28400111 IRSHAD HUSSAIN

5 18016 28400064 MUHAMMAD AHMAD

6 18021 28400119 MUHAMMAD KASHIF

7 18035 28400128 ABDUL SHAKOOR

8 18038 28400495 JAWAD FARID

9 18052 28400066 INZAMAM ULLAH

10 18064 28400527 MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI
11 18067 28400179 RANA MOHAMMAD ARSHAD
12 18069 28400454 AFTAB RASOOL

13 18131 28400512 AASIM ALI

14 18135 28400098 ABDUL GHANI

15 18167 28400003 ARSLAN RIAZ

16 18189 28400152 FAHAD BIN AKHTAR

17 18203 28400032 FIAZ AHMED

18 18214 28400327 GUL REHMAN IQBAL

19 18222 28400227 HASEEB KAMRAN

20 18224 28400533 HASSAN BIN TARIQ

21 18274 28400012 MUHAMMAD ADNAN ZAFAR
22 18277 28400318 MUHAMMAD AJMAL

23 18304 28400408 MUHAMMAD ASIF

24 18332 28400118 MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
25 18354 28400091 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ALI
26 18358 28400283 MUHAMMAD NADEEM
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FATHER'S NAME

RAUF AHMED

GHULAM MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
RAHEEM BAKHSH KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
GHULAM AKBAR
GHULAM FARID
BASHAR ULLAH

WAHID BAKHSH
MOHAMMAD ALYAS
GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
GHULAM SARWAR

RIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAR RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD TARIQ NADEEM
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
GHULAM MUSTAFA

HAJI JUMA KHAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SABIR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
HAJI MUHAMMAD AFZAL



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

18379
18391
18394
18400
18407
18425
18450
18468
18475
18476
18482
18487
18509
18525
18531
18534
18537

28400516
28400126
28400278
28400489
28400448
28400069
28400140
28400175
28400067
28400187
28400468
28400242
28400102
28400253
28400520
28400535
28400425

MUHAMMAD SHAHID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD UMAIR KALEEM
MUHAMMAD USMAN SATTAR
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

RAZA ALI

SAQIB RIAZ

SHAHRAM BALOUCH
SHAHZAD QADIR

SHOAIB AHMAD

SIKANDAR TAHIR

TANVEER AHMAD KHAN
YOUSUF BILAL

ZUBAIR IBRAHIM

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ARSHAD

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

SHAH BAKHSH

GHULAM SIDIQUE
MUHAMMAD KALEEM ULLAH
ABDUL SATTAR

HAJI MUHAMMAD SADDIQ
ALLAH BUKSH

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE RANA
RIAZ AHMED

ZULFIQAR ALI MALGHANI
GHULAM QADIR

AHMAD BAKHSH

TAHIR MEHMOOD

KHALIL AHMAD KHAN
SAEED NASIR

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

JAN MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

No candidate has qualified the Typing and Proficiency Test against 02 posts reserved for

4.

Special Persons Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

01 Candidate at Sr. No. 01 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Women Quota.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 16 H 2020

Dated:

31-12-2021

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



