

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

TYPING & PROFICIENCY TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (D.G.KHAN), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 43 candidates for recruitment to 18 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA & 07 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (D.G.KHAN) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of Typing and Proficiency Test held from 01-12-2021 to 08-12-2021.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> <u>NO.</u>	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	18002	28400033	MEHWISH RAUF	RAUF AHMED
2	18006	28400471	ABDULLAH	GHULAM MUHAMMAD
3	18009	28400507	ASGAHR ALI	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
4	18011	28400111	IRSHAD HUSSAIN	RAHEEM BAKHSH KHAN
5	18016	28400064	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD SHAFI
6	18021	28400119	MUHAMMAD KASHIF	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
7	18035	28400128	ABDUL SHAKOOR	GHULAM AKBAR
8	18038	28400495	JAWAD FARID	GHULAM FARID
9	18052	28400066	INZAMAM ULLAH	BASHAR ULLAH
10	18064	28400527	MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI	WAHID BAKHSH
11	18067	28400179	RANA MOHAMMAD ARSHAD	MOHAMMAD ALYAS
12	18069	28400454	AFTAB RASOOL	GHULAM RASOOL
13	18131	28400512	AASIM ALI	MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
14	18135	28400098	ABDUL GHANI	GHULAM SARWAR
15	18167	28400003	ARSLAN RIAZ	RIAZ HUSSAIN
16	18189	28400152	FAHAD BIN AKHTAR	MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
17	18203	28400032	FIAZ AHMED	MUHAMMAR RAMZAN
18	18214	28400327	GUL REHMAN IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
19	18222	28400227	HASEEB KAMRAN	MANZOOR HUSSAIN
20	18224	28400533	HASSAN BIN TARIQ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ NADEEM
21	18274	28400012	MUHAMMAD ADNAN ZAFAR	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
22	18277	28400318	MUHAMMAD AJMAL	GHULAM MUSTAFA
23	18304	28400408	MUHAMMAD ASIF	HAJI JUMA KHAN
24	18332	28400118	MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SABIR
25	18354	28400091	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ALI	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
26	18358	28400283	MUHAMMAD NADEEM	HAJI MUHAMMAD AFZAL

Page 1 of 2

27	18379	28400516	MUHAMMAD SHAHID HUSSAIN	SHAH BAKHSH
28	18391	28400126	MUHAMMAD TARIQ	GHULAM SIDIQUE
29	18394	28400278	MUHAMMAD UMAIR KALEEM	MUHAMMAD KALEEM ULLAH
30	18400	28400489	MUHAMMAD USMAN SATTAR	ABDUL SATTAR
31	18407	28400448	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	HAJI MUHAMMAD SADDIQ
32	18425	28400069	MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN	ALLAH BUKSH
33	18450	28400140	RAZA ALI	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE RANA
34	18468	28400175	SAQIB RIAZ	RIAZ AHMED
35	18475	28400067	SHAHRAM BALOUCH	ZULFIQAR ALI MALGHANI
36	18476	28400187	SHAHZAD QADIR	GHULAM QADIR
37	18482	28400468	SHOAIB AHMAD	AHMAD BAKHSH
38	18487	28400242	SIKANDAR TAHIR	TAHIR MEHMOOD
39	18509	28400102	TANVEER AHMAD KHAN	KHALIL AHMAD KHAN
40	18525	28400253	YOUSUF BILAL	SAEED NASIR
41	18531	28400520	ZUBAIR IBRAHIM	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
42	18534	28400535	ZULFIQAR ALI	JAN MUHAMMAD
43	18537	28400425	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the Typing and Proficiency Test against 02 posts reserved for Special Persons Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

01 Candidate at Sr. No. 01 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Women Quota.

- 4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 16 H 2020

Dated: 31-12-2021

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.